TAINED OR HERETO ATTACHED, ALL IN 
THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING, BOROUGH 
OF THE BRONX, SITUATED AT 3D AVE. 
AND TREMONT AVE., BOROUGH OF THE 
BRONX. 

The time allowed for the completion of the 
work will be 45 consecutive working  days. 

The amount of security required will be One 
Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($1,500). 

No. 2. FOR REGULATING, GRADING, 
SETTING CURBSTONES, FLAGGING SIDE-
WALKS, LAYING CROSSWALKS, BUILD-
ING APPROACHES AND ERECTING 
FENCES WHERE NECESSARY IN THERI-
OT AVE., FROM WOOD AVE. TO GLEA-
SON AVE., TOGETHER WITH ALL WORK 
INCIDENTAL THERETO.

[...]

13,625 square feet of cement flagging. 
350 square feet of new bridgestones. 
100 linear feet of vitrified pipe, 12 inches in 

diameter. 
The time allowed for the completion of the 

work will be 175 working days. 
The amount of security required will be 

Five Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($5,500). 

No. 3. FOR PAVING WITH BITUMIN-
OUS PAVEMENT ON A CONCRETE 
FOUNDATION THE ROADWAY OF 
MARION AVENUE, FROM EAST 189TH 
ST. TO FORDHAM ROAD, ADJUSTING 
CURB WHERE NECESSARY, TOGETHER 
WITH ALL WORK INCIDENTAL THERE-
TO. 

The Engineer's estimate of the work is as

[...]

10 cubic yards of class "B" concrete. 
2,000 feet (B. M.) of timber. 
25 linear feet of drain pipe, 12 inch to 24 inch. 
The time allowed for the completion of the 

work will be sixty (60) consecutive working 
days. 

The amount of security required will be One 
Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($1,500). 

No. 7. FOR CONSTRUCTING A SEWER 
AND APPURTENANCES IN AQUEDUCT 
AVE., BETWEEN BURNSIDE AVE. AND 
TREMONT AVE., TOGETHER WITH ALL 
THE WORK INCIDENTAL THERETO. 

The Engineer's estimate of the work is as 
follows: 

575 linear feet of pipe sewer, 18-inch.

[...]

10 cubic yards of Class "B" concrete. 
30,000 feet (B. M.) of timber. 
25 linear feet of drain pipe, 12-inch to 24- inc   

The time allowed for the completion of the 
work will be 150 consecutive working  days. 

The amount of security required will be Three 
Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($3,500). 

No. 8. FOR CONSTRUCTING A SEWER 
AND APPURTENANCES IN COSTER ST.. 
FROM THE EXISTING SEWER SOUTH OF 
SPOFFORD AVE. TO LAFAYETTE AVE.; 
AND IN LAFAYETTE AVE., BETWEEN 
COSTER ST. AND MANIDA ST., TO-
GETHER WITH ALL THE WORK INCI. 
DENTAL THERETO.

[...]

10 cubic yards of Class "B" concrete. 
10,000 feet (B. M.) of timber. 
25 linear feet of drain pipe, 12-inch to 24• 

inch. 
time allowed for the completion of the 

work will be 125 consecutive working days. 
The amount of security required will be Three 

Thousand Five Hundred Dollars 03.500. 
No. 9. FOR CO'STRUCTTNe. RECEIVING 

BAcINS AND APPURTENANCES ON THE 
EAST AND WEST SIDES OF WALTON 
A AT., AT THE NORTH LINE OF THE NEW 
YORK CENTRAL AND HUDSON RIVER 
RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY, TOGETHER 
WITH ALL THE WORK INCIDENTAL 
THERETO. 

The Engineer's estimate of the work is as

[...]

the entire work is one hundred (100) working 
days. 

The security required is Five Thousand Dol-
lars ($5,000). 

4. FOR FURNISHING MATERIALS, RE-
PAIRING AND RESTORING ARTIFICIAL 
STONE SIDEWALKS. 

The time allowed for doing and completing 
the entire work is three hundred and sixty-five 
(365) calendar days. 

The security required is Five Hundred Dol. 
Ions (4500). 

5. FOR FURNISHING, PLACING, RE-
PAIRING, REPLACING AND EMPTYING 
VAULT PANS IN THE VICINITY OF MT. 
KISCO, WESTCHESTER COUNTY, N. Y. 

The time allowed for doing and completing